  www.jarvislighting.com     (800) 363-1075
09/2023
Competitors’ ProductsJarvis A51-A Series
Cooler operating temperatures because of unique
heat-radiating fin design
Professional light distribution design with high lens
pass rate ensure maximum illumination with
reduced glare

  www.jarvislighting.com        (800) 363-1075
Additional Field Installed Accessories:
Ordering Guide   Example: A51-A-22L-50K-90-DTO-Z10R
Product
Family
A51-A
Lumen Output
15L - 14,854 lumens
22L - 22,887 lumens
30L - 30,903 lumens
36L - 36,238 lumens
CCT
40K -
4000K
50K -
5000K
Beam Angle
90 - 90º
beam angle
Dimming
Capability
DTO - 0-10V
dim-to-off
+12v Aux
Control
Z10R - Z10
Receptacle Installed
[blank] - Without
Z10 Receptacle
Factory Installed
Accessories
+ A328M - Microwave
PhotoMotion™ Sensor*
+ A336P - PIR
PhotoMotion™ Sensor**
* Jarvis Link System requires prior training with Jarvis representative
Variants in blue are typically quick ship items. Other variants are typically special order with longer lead time.
* Requires A329 remote control for custom programming
** Requires A315 remote control for custom programming
Catalog # Description
JL-Z10-SPM-INT-WHT-V1
JL-Z10-WCM-WHT-V1
S-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V1
S-Z10-SPM-EXT-WHT-V2
A51-A-AC-GLBK-15L
A51-A-AC-GLBK-22L
A51-A-AC-GLBK-30L/36L
A51-A-AC-BBK-15L/22L/30L
A51-A-AC-BBK-36L
Jarvis Link Z10 Interior Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor + Photocell
(White Color) - 40ft Max Mounting Height*
Jarvis Link Z10 Bluetooth Wireless Control Module (White Color)*
Remote Programmable PIR Z10 Motion Sensor + Photocell
(White Color) - 40ft Max Mounting Height
Remote Programmable Microwave Z10 Motion Sensor + Photocell
(White Color) - 40ft Max Mounting Height
Globe Re�ector + Bottom Lens Accessory Kit for A51-A-15L
Globe Re�ector + Bottom Lens Accessory Kit for A51-A-22L
Globe Re�ector + Bottom Lens Accessory Kit for A51-A-30L/36L
30W Battery Backup Kit for A51-A-15L/22L/30L
40W Battery Backup Kit for A51-A-36L
Controls and Dimming
All A51-A “DTO” models feature a dim-to-off driver and 12v auxilary power.
Z10R models include a pre-installed Z10 receptacle and are compatible
with networked lighting control systems.
These systems allow the lights to communicate with each other via Bluetooth®